## Community Hotspot Lending Agreement

I agree to abide by Farmville Public Library's Hot Spot Policy and to pay full repair and/or replacement costs should the wireless hotspot device or any peripherals be stolen, lost, not returned, or damaged as described below:		
Patron's <b>printed</b> name:		Date:
Patron's signature:		
Telephone number:	Library Card Number: _	
For Staff Use at Checkout		
At checkout		
Hotspot number:		
Checkout date:		
Staff signature:		
For Staff Use at Check-in		
<ul> <li>Upon return</li> <li>Were all parts returned in a satisfactory cond</li> <li>Device: □ Yes □ No Replacement fee \$70.00</li> <li>Charging cable (2 pieces): □ Yes Replacement fee \$10.00</li> <li>Sim card: □ Yes □ No Replacement fee \$70.00</li> <li>Container: □Yes □ No Replacement fee \$70.00</li> <li>Container: □Yes □ No Replacement fee \$5.00</li> <li>Did the patron report any problems?</li> </ul>	□ No	Replacement fee for lost or damaged wireless hotspot device and all peripherals is \$155.00
Staff signature:		Date:
Fines/Fees Accessed.		

Fines/Fees Accessed: \_\_\_\_\_